MOMENTS 2025: Day Order Rehearsal Schedule

C[I):;s ('I:'Il?nses Class Name Studio | Instructor Song Title Show Day/Time (S)l:::; Ret:)e:;sal Rehearsal Time Shicert L‘S)I::::von During
Mon  3:30PM Ballet & Tap (ages 3-5) Koloa Kelly Everybody Wants to be a Cat|April 12, 4:00 PM Act 1: #2 |Sat, April 12  11:40-11:50PM  Reserved theater seats by class
Mon  3:30PM Hip Hop (ages 6-10) Lihue  Courtney Boogie Shoes April 13, 4:00 PM  Act 1: #5 |Sun, April 13 12:40-12:50pm Reserved theater seats by class
Mon  3:30PM Beginning Breaking Koloa Lesther September April 13, 4:00 PM Act 1: #7 |Sun, April 13  12:50-1:00pm  Reserved theater seats by class
Mon  4:15PM Intermediate Breaking Koloa Lesther NY is Good April 12, 4:00 PM Act 1: #5 ([Sat, April 12  12:00-12:10pm Backstage

Mon  4:15PM Hip Hop (ages 5-9) Koloa Kelly The Hokey Pokey April 13,4:00 PM  Act1: #2 [Sun, April 13  12:20-12:30pm Reserved theater seats by class
Mon  5:00PM Breaking Crew Koloa Lesther MIX April 11, 6:00 PM  Act 2: #19 | Thu, April 10 6:20-7:30pm Backstage

Mon  5:00PM Breaking Crew Koloa Lesther MIX April 12, 4:00 PM  Act 1: #1 Backstage

Mon  5:00PM Intermediate Hip Hop Lihue  Courtney 30 Days April 13, 4:00 PM  Act 2: #18 |Sun, April 13 2:10-2:20pm Backstage

Mon  5:45PM Impact Company Lihue Jackie Von Dutch April 11, 6:00 PM  Act 1: #9 [Thu, April 10 3:30-7:30pm Backstage

Mon  5:45PM Impact Company Lihue Jackie Von Dutch April 13, 6:00 PM Act 1: #6 Backstage

Mon  6:30PM Tap 3/4 + Company Lihue Jackie Destiny's Child Mix April 11, 6:00 PM  Act 2: #15|Thu, April 10 6:20-7:30pm Backstage

Mon  6:30PM Tap 3/4 + Company Lihue  Jackie Destiny's Child Mix April 13, 6:00 PM  Act 2: #16 Backstage

Mon  6:30PM Vibe Crew Koloa Courtney MIX April 11, 6:00 PM  Act 2: #14 | Thu, April 10 6:20-7:30pm Backstage

Mon  6:30PM Vibe Crew Koloa Courtney MIX April 13, 6:00 PM  Act 2: #20 Backstage

Tue 3:15PM Hip Hop & Tumbling Lihue Rebecca Only Love April 12, 4:00 PM  Act 1: #10 | Sat, April 12 12:50-1:00pm  Reserved theater seats by class
Tue 3:30PM Hip Hop & Tumbling Koloa Jackie Walk the Dinosaur April 12, 4:00 PM Act 1: #8 |Sat, April 12  12:30-12:40pm Reserved theater seats by class
Tue 3:30PM Musical Theatre Koloa Jamie Wiz Wicked Medley April 12, 4:00 PM Act 1: #7 |Sat, April 12  12:10-12:30pm Backstage

Tue  4:00PM Breaking Lihue Ben/Rebecca Battlestar Scralatchica April 13, 4:00 PM  Act 1: #13 |Sun, April 13 1:40-1:50pm Reserved theater seats by class
Tue  4:15PM Musical Theatre Koloa Jamie Wiz Wicked Medley April 12, 4:00 PM Act 1: #7 |[Sat, April 12  12:10-12:30pm Backstage

Tue  4:15PM Tilt Company Koloa Jackie Do It Like This April 11, 6:00 PM  Act 1: #3 |Thu, April 10 3:30-7:30pm Backstage

Tue  4:15PM Tilt Company Koloa Jackie Do It Like This April 12, 4:00 PM  Act 1: #4 Backstage

Tue  4:45PM Pulse Company Lihue Rebecca The Sun Will Rise April 11,6:00 PM  Act 1: #8 |Thu, April 10 3:30-7:30pm Backstage

Tue  4:45PM Pulse Company Lihue Rebecca The Sun Will Rise April 13, 6:00 PM  Act 2: #17 Backstage

Tue 5:30PM Jazz 2 Lihue Courtney Waterloo April 13, 4:00 PM  Act 2: #21 [Sun, April 13 2:20-2:30pm Backstage

Tue  6:00PM Elevate Company Koloa Jackie Reunite April 11, 6:00 PM  Act 2: #17 | Thu, April 10 6:20-7:30pm Backstage

Tue  6:00PM Elevate Company Koloa Jackie Reunite April 13, 6:00 PM  Act 1: #14 Backstage

Tue  6:15PM Tricks & Acro Lihue  Courtney Believer April 13, 4:00 PM  Act 1: #12|Sun, April 13 1:30-1:40pm Backstage

Wed 3:15PM Hip Hop Koloa Rebecca Only Love April 12, 4:00 PM  Act 1: #10 [Sat, April 12 12:50-1:00pm  Reserved theater seats by class
Wed 4:00PM Thrive Company Koloa Rebecca Halo April 11, 6:00 PM  Act 2: #12 | Thu, April 10 6:20-7:30pm Backstage

Wed 4:00PM Thrive Company Koloa Rebecca Halo April 13, 6:00 PM  Act 2: #22 Backstage

Wed 4:45PM Beginning Tricks & Acro  Koloa Karyn Try Everything April 13, 4:00 PM  Act 1: #4 [Sun, April 13  12:30-12:40pm Reserved theater seats by class
Wed 4:45PM Jazz 2 Koloa Daniella Mr Blue Sky April 12, 4:00 PM  Act 2: #13 | Sat, April 12 1:30-1:40pm Backstage

Wed 5:00PM Hype Crew Lihue Jackie Workout Mix April 11, 6:00 PM  Act 1: #5 [Thu, April 10 3:30-6:00pm Backstage

Wed 5:00PM Hype Crew Lihue Jackie Workout Mix April 13, 6:00 PM  Act 2: #24 Backstage

Wed 5:30PM Intermediate Tricks & Acro Koloa Karyn The Greatest Show April 12, 4:00 PM  Act 1: #9 ([Sat, April 12  12:40-12:50pm Backstage

3/22/2025 10:20:39




MOMENTS 2025: Day Order Rehearsal Schedule

Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat

Class
Day

Class
Time
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:45PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:15PM
4:45PM
5:00PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
6:15PM
6:15PM
6:30PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
6:15PM
6:15PM
9:45AM

Class Name

Lift Company

Lift Company

Jazz 3

Hip Hop (ages 5-9)
Electric Crew

Electric Crew

Musical Theatre

Jazz & Contemporary 1
Tap 1

Hip Hop (ages 7-11)
Fresh Crew

Fresh Crew

Tap 2 + Int Tap Company
Tap 2 + Int Tap Company
Intermediate Hip Hop
Hip Hop (ages 6-10)
Jazz & Contemporary 1
Ballet & Tap

Int Choreography

Jazz 4

Adv Choreography
Jazz 3

Legit Crew

Legit Crew

Senior Piece

Senior Piece

Tap

Pink Pebbles Crew
Pink Pebbles Crew
Pink Pebbles Crew
Staff Piece

Staff Piece

Staff Piece

‘ Studio

Koloa
Koloa
Lihue
Lihue
Koloa
Koloa
Lihue
Koloa
Lihue
Koloa
Koloa
Koloa
Lihue
Lihue
Koloa
Koloa
Koloa
Lihue
Koloa
Koloa
Koloa
Koloa
Koloa
Koloa
Koloa
Koloa
Koloa

Instructor

Daniella
Daniella
Jackie
Jackie

Tora

Tora

Jackie

Tora

Jackie

Tora

Tora

Tora
Jackie/Kelly
Jackie/Kelly
Courtney
Tora
Rebecca
Jackie
Rebecca
Amanda
Rebecca
Amanda
Tora/Rebecca
Tora/Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Kelly
Lesther
Lesther
Lesther
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca

‘ Song Title

People Help the People
People Help the People
Speed Drive

Space JPM

Jump

Jump

| Won't Grow Up

Golden

Walking on Sunshine
#LITO

Dare

Dare

Tightrope

Tightrope

30 Days

#LITO

Cover Me In Sunshine
Under the Sea

Lights

Falling (D'opera)
Forever

Singin' In the Rain (Remix)
Places To Be

Places To Be

Waves

Waves

Wellerman (Remix)

Give it up or Turn it loose
Give it up or Turn it loose
Give it up or Turn it loose
Seasons of Love
Seasons of Love
Seasons of Love

Show Day/Time

April 11, 6:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 13, 4:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 11, 6:00 PM
April 13, 6:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 11, 6:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 11, 6:00 PM
April 13, 6:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 13, 4:00 PM
April 13, 4:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 13, 4:00 PM
April 11, 6:00 PM
April 11, 6:00 PM
April 13, 4:00 PM
April 11, 6:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 11, 6:00 PM
April 13, 6:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 11, 6:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 13, 6:00 PM
April 11, 6:00 PM
April 12, 4:00 PM
April 13, 6:00 PM

Show
Order

Act 1:
Act 1:
Act 1:
Act 1:
Act 1:
Act 1:
Act 2:
Act 2:
Act 2:
Act 1:
Act 2:
Act 2:
Act 1:
Act 1:
Act 2:
Act 1:
Act 1:
Act 1:
Act 2:
Act 1:
Act 2:
Act 1:
Act 1:
Act 2:
Act 1:
Act 2:
Act 2:
Act 2:
Act 2:
Act 1:
Act 2:
Act 2:
Act 2:

#10
#6
#10
#3
#7
#9
#17
#16
#20
#12
#16
#21
#2
#3
#19
#11
#38
#11
#15
#6
#11
#1
#1
#22
#4
#23
#15
#13
#14
#4
#18
#18
#25

R Rehearsal Time
Day

Thu, April 10 3:30-6:00pm
Sun, April 13 1:10-1:20pm
Sat, April 12 11:50PM-12:00pm
Thu, April 10 3:30-6:00pm
Sat, April 12 2:00-2:10pm
Sat, April 12 1:50-2:00pm
Sat, April 12 2:20-2:30pm
Sat, April 12 1:10-1:20pm
Thu, April 10 6:20-7:30pm
Thu, April 10 3:30-6:00pm
Sat, April 12 2:10-2:20pm
Sun, April 13 1:20-1:30pm
Sun, April 13 1:00-1:10pm
Sat, April 12 1:00-1:10pm
Sun, April 13 2:00-2:10pm
Thu, April 10 3:30-6:00pm
Thu, April 10 6:20-7:30pm
Sun, April 13 12:10-12:20pm
Thu, April 10 3:30-6:00pm
Thu, April 10 3:30-6:00pm
Sat, April 12 1:40-1:50pm
Thu, April 10 6:20-7:30pm
Thu, April 10 6:20-7:30pm

Student Location During
Show

Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Reserved theater seats by class
Backstage
Backstage
Reserved theater seats by class
Reserved theater seats by class
Reserved theater seats by class
Reserved theater seats by class
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Reserved theater seats by class
Reserved theater seats by class
Reserved theater seats by class
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Reserved theater seats by class
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage
Backstage

3/22/2025 10:20:39




