Class Day	Class Time	Class Name	Studio	Instructor	Song Title	Show Day/Time	Show Order	Rehearsal Day	Rehearsal Time	Student Location During Show
Mon	3:30PM	Ballet & Tap (ages 3-5)	Koloa	Kelly	Everybody Wants to be a Cat	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #2	Sat, April 12	11:40-11:50PM	Reserved theater seats by class
Mon	3:30PM	Hip Hop (ages 6-10)	Lihue	Courtney	Boogie Shoes	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #5	Sun, April 13	12:40-12:50pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Mon	3:30PM	Beginning Breaking	Koloa	Lesther	September	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #7	Sun, April 13	12:50-1:00pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Mon	4:15PM	Intermediate Breaking	Koloa	Lesther	NY is Good	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #5	Sat, April 12	12:00-12:10pm	Backstage
Mon	4:15PM	Hip Hop (ages 5-9)	Koloa	Kelly	The Hokey Pokey	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #2	Sun, April 13	12:20-12:30pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Mon	5:00PM	Breaking Crew	Koloa	Lesther	MIX	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #19	Thu, April 10	6:20-7:30pm	Backstage
Mon	5:00PM	Breaking Crew	Koloa	Lesther	MIX	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #1			Backstage
Mon	5:00PM	Intermediate Hip Hop	Lihue	Courtney	30 Days	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #18	Sun, April 13	2:10-2:20pm	Backstage
Mon	5:45PM	Impact Company	Lihue	Jackie	Von Dutch	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #9	Thu, April 10	3:30-7:30pm	Backstage
Mon	5:45PM	Impact Company	Lihue	Jackie	Von Dutch	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #6			Backstage
Mon	6:30PM	Tap 3/4 + Company	Lihue	Jackie	Destiny's Child Mix	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #15	Thu, April 10	6:20-7:30pm	Backstage
Mon	6:30PM	Tap 3/4 + Company	Lihue	Jackie	Destiny's Child Mix	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #16			Backstage
Mon	6:30PM	Vibe Crew	Koloa	Courtney	MIX	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #14	Thu, April 10	6:20-7:30pm	Backstage
Mon	6:30PM	Vibe Crew	Koloa	Courtney	MIX	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #20			Backstage
Tue	3:15PM	Hip Hop & Tumbling	Lihue	Rebecca	Only Love	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #10	Sat, April 12	12:50-1:00pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Tue	3:30PM	Hip Hop & Tumbling	Koloa	Jackie	Walk the Dinosaur	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #8	Sat, April 12	12:30-12:40pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Tue	3:30PM	Musical Theatre	Koloa	Jamie	Wiz Wicked Medley	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #7	Sat, April 12	12:10-12:30pm	Backstage
Tue	4:00PM	Breaking	Lihue	Ben/Rebecca	Battlestar Scralatchica	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #13	Sun, April 13	1:40-1:50pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Tue	4:15PM	Musical Theatre	Koloa	Jamie	Wiz Wicked Medley	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #7	Sat, April 12	12:10-12:30pm	Backstage
Tue	4:15PM	Tilt Company	Koloa	Jackie	Do It Like This	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #3	Thu, April 10	3:30-7:30pm	Backstage
Tue	4:15PM	Tilt Company	Koloa	Jackie	Do It Like This	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #4			Backstage
Tue	4:45PM	Pulse Company	Lihue	Rebecca	The Sun Will Rise	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #8	Thu, April 10	3:30-7:30pm	Backstage
Tue	4:45PM	Pulse Company	Lihue	Rebecca	The Sun Will Rise	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #17			Backstage
Tue	5:30PM	Jazz 2	Lihue	Courtney	Waterloo	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #21	Sun, April 13	2:20-2:30pm	Backstage
Tue	6:00PM	Elevate Company	Koloa	Jackie	Reunite	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #17	Thu, April 10	6:20-7:30pm	Backstage
Tue	6:00PM	Elevate Company	Koloa	Jackie	Reunite	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #14			Backstage
Tue	6:15PM	Tricks & Acro	Lihue	Courtney	Believer	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #12	Sun, April 13	1:30-1:40pm	Backstage
Wed	3:15PM	Hip Hop	Koloa	Rebecca	Only Love	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #10	Sat, April 12	12:50-1:00pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Wed	4:00PM	Thrive Company	Koloa	Rebecca	Halo	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #12	Thu, April 10	6:20-7:30pm	Backstage
Wed	4:00PM	Thrive Company	Koloa	Rebecca	Halo	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #22			Backstage
Wed	4:45PM	Beginning Tricks & Acro	Koloa	Karyn	Try Everything	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #4	Sun, April 13	12:30-12:40pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Wed	4:45PM	Jazz 2	Koloa	Daniella	Mr Blue Sky	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #13	Sat, April 12	1:30-1:40pm	Backstage
Wed	5:00PM	Hype Crew	Lihue	Jackie	Workout Mix	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #5	Thu, April 10	3:30-6:00pm	Backstage
Wed	5:00PM	Hype Crew	Lihue	Jackie	Workout Mix	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #24			Backstage
Wed	5:30PM	Intermediate Tricks & Acro	Koloa	Karyn	The Greatest Show	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #9	Sat, April 12	12:40-12:50pm	Backstage

Class Day	Class Time	Class Name	Studio	Instructor	Song Title	Show Day/Time	Show Order	Rehearsal Day	Rehearsal Time	Student Location During Show
Wed	5:30PM	Lift Company	Koloa	Daniella	People Help the People	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #10	Thu, April 10	3:30-6:00pm	Backstage
Wed	5:30PM	Lift Company	Koloa	Daniella	People Help the People	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #6			Backstage
Wed	5:45PM	Jazz 3	Lihue	Jackie	Speed Drive	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #10	Sun, April 13	1:10-1:20pm	Backstage
Thu	3:15PM	Hip Hop (ages 5-9)	Lihue	Jackie	Space JPM	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #3	Sat, April 12	11:50PM-12:00pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Thu	3:30PM	Electric Crew	Koloa	Tora	Jump	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #7	Thu, April 10	3:30-6:00pm	Backstage
Thu	3:30PM	Electric Crew	Koloa	Tora	Jump	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #9			Backstage
Thu	4:00PM	Musical Theatre	Lihue	Jackie	I Won't Grow Up	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #17	Sat, April 12	2:00-2:10pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Thu	4:15PM	Jazz & Contemporary 1	Koloa	Tora	Golden	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #16	Sat, April 12	1:50-2:00pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Thu	4:45PM	Tap 1	Lihue	Jackie	Walking on Sunshine	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #20	Sat, April 12	2:20-2:30pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Thu	5:00PM	Hip Hop (ages 7-11)	Koloa	Tora	#LITO	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #12	Sat, April 12	1:10-1:20pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Thu	5:45PM	Fresh Crew	Koloa	Tora	Dare	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #16	Thu, April 10	6:20-7:30pm	Backstage
Thu	5:45PM	Fresh Crew	Koloa	Tora	Dare	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #21			Backstage
Thu	6:15PM	Tap 2 + Int Tap Company	Lihue	Jackie/Kelly	Tightrope	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #2	Thu, April 10	3:30-6:00pm	Backstage
Thu	6:15PM	Tap 2 + Int Tap Company	Lihue	Jackie/Kelly	Tightrope	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #3			Backstage
Thu	6:30PM	Intermediate Hip Hop	Koloa	Courtney	30 Days	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #19	Sat, April 12	2:10-2:20pm	Backstage
Fri	2:45PM	Hip Hop (ages 6-10)	Koloa	Tora	#LITO	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #11	Sun, April 13	1:20-1:30pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Fri	2:45PM	Jazz & Contemporary 1	Koloa	Rebecca	Cover Me In Sunshine	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #8	Sun, April 13	1:00-1:10pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Fri	3:30PM	Ballet & Tap	Lihue	Jackie	Under the Sea	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #11	Sat, April 12	1:00-1:10pm	Reserved theater seats by class
Fri	3:30PM	Int Choreography	Koloa	Rebecca	Lights	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #15	Sun, April 13	2:00-2:10pm	Backstage
Fri	3:30PM	Jazz 4	Koloa	Amanda	Falling (D'opera)	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #6	Thu, April 10	3:30-6:00pm	Backstage
Fri	4:30PM	Adv Choreography	Koloa	Rebecca	Forever	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #11	Thu, April 10	6:20-7:30pm	Backstage
Fri	4:30PM	Jazz 3	Koloa	Amanda	Singin' In the Rain (Remix)	April 13, 4:00 PM	Act 1: #1	Sun, April 13	12:10-12:20pm	Backstage
Fri	5:30PM	Legit Crew	Koloa	Tora/Rebecca	Places To Be	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #1	Thu, April 10	3:30-6:00pm	Backstage
Fri	5:30PM	Legit Crew	Koloa	Tora/Rebecca	Places To Be	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #22			Backstage
Fri	6:15PM	Senior Piece	Koloa	Rebecca	Waves	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #4	Thu, April 10	3:30-6:00pm	Backstage
Fri	6:15PM	Senior Piece	Koloa	Rebecca	Waves	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #23			Backstage
Sat	9:45AM	Тар	Koloa	Kelly	Wellerman (Remix)	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #15	Sat, April 12	1:40-1:50pm	Reserved theater seats by class
		Pink Pebbles Crew		Lesther	Give it up or Turn it loose	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #13	Thu, April 10	6:20-7:30pm	Backstage
		Pink Pebbles Crew		Lesther	Give it up or Turn it loose	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #14			Backstage
		Pink Pebbles Crew		Lesther	Give it up or Turn it loose	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 1: #4			Backstage
		Staff Piece		Rebecca	Seasons of Love	April 11, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #18	Thu, April 10	6:20-7:30pm	Backstage
		Staff Piece		Rebecca	Seasons of Love	April 12, 4:00 PM	Act 2: #18			Backstage
		Staff Piece		Rebecca	Seasons of Love	April 13, 6:00 PM	Act 2: #25			Backstage